TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Andrew Cuomo is handling his job as
governor?

REGISTERED VOTERS....

App Dis DK/NA
Aug 06, 2021 28 63 10 Low App
Mar 18, 2021 39 48 13
Mar 04, 2021 45 46 9
May 06, 2020 72 24 4
Mar 20, 2019 50 41 9
Jan 23, 2019 48 40 12
Jul 18, 2018 49 43 8
May 02, 2018 54 39 7
Feb 14, 2018 47 37 17
Jul 12, 2017 46 38 16
Mar 29, 2017 52 31 16
Dec 20, 2016 49 34 17
Jul 20, 2016 50 40 10
Apr 04, 2016 51 38 11
Sep 17, 2015 43 43 15
Jun 03, 2015 44 42 14
Mar 18, 2015 50 39 10
Dec 22, 2014 58 32 11
Aug 20, 2014 57 38 5
May 21, 2014 59 32 9
Feb 13, 2014 63 28 8
Nov 26, 2013 62 25 14
Jun 05, 2013 53 30 17
Apr 17, 2013 57 29 15
Mar 19, 2013 55 27 18
Jan 30, 2013 59 28 13
Dec 12, 2012 74 13 13 High App
Sep 12, 2012 70 16 14
Jul 25, 2012 73 16 12
May 30, 2012 71 16 13
Apr 04, 2012 68 19 13
Feb 15, 2012 69 19 12
Dec 20, 2011 68 17 15
Oct 26, 2011 65 19 15
Sep 20, 2011 66 17 17
Aug 10, 2011 62 22 16
Jun 29, 2011 64 19 17
Jun 01, 2011 61 18 21
Apr 13, 2011 64 16 21
Feb 23, 2011 56 15 29

TREND: Do you think Andrew Cuomo should resign as Governor of New York, or not?

REGISTERED VOTERS....

Yes/

Resign No DK/NA
Aug 06, 2021 70 25 5
Mar 18, 2021 43 49 8

Mar 04, 2021 40 55 5



TREND: Do you think that Governor Cuomo should be impeached and removed from office,
don't you think so?

REGISTERED VOTERS....

Yes No DK/NA
Aug 06, 2021 63 29 8
Mar 18, 2021 36 54 10

TREND: Do you think Governor Cuomo has lost his ability to be an effective leader, or
not?

REGISTERED VOTERS....

Yes No DK/NA
Aug 06, 2021 70 27 3
Mar 18, 2021 47 46 7

Mar 04, 2021 43 53 5

or



